SNR

237
280
317
325
236
313
289
310
294
221
227
331
303
228
226
234
334
281
271
275
278
242
309
320
319
232
270
251
306
296
222
240
312
339
338
220
340
249
252
330
263
295
262
247
235
287
267
273
274
327
257
283
298
272
314
231
308
282
328
322
255
286
316
268
259
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7. Wittener Abendlauf -
Gesamtergebnisliste -

Nachname, Vorname

Nitz, Bastian
Seputis, Simonas
Krusch, Sebastian
Kreilkamp, Lukas
Terheggen, Simone
Jansen, Bjorn
Jung, David
Haarmann, Kerstin
Beller, Roman
Koch, Moritz
Braun, Soren
Fellner, Matthias
Dittmann, Christian
Endres, Torsten
Aepfelbach, Tim
Schalk, Helge
Becker, Steffen
Voigt. Jonathan
Ucka, Matthias
Jdger, André
Tahiri, Kadri
Gésmann, Joanna
Jejkal, Paul Vincenz
Lenz, Christian
Lenz, Joachim
Heimbold, Sebastian
Hypki, Alfred
Mann, Lisa

Gehrke, Klaus
Forster, Eckart
0zan, Mahmut
Wetterkamp, Sina
Schauder, Justus
Kellner, Lasse
Ucka, Nicolas
Rexin, Marcel
Schueller, Finn
Winkelhake, Heiner
Kantner, Janusz
Gleim, Marcus

Friedrich-Heyking, Marc

Krause, Marc
Szych, Sebastian
Schlosser, Andre
Gerke, Pia
Jansen, Robin
Kemper, Thomas
Beckmannn, Verena
Schang, Andreas
Pugliese, Michele
Reinhold, Erich
Telges, Marvin
Ulrich, Markus
Kedziora, Ingo
Augustin, Steffi
Ulrich, Heiko
Link, Ingolf
Lang, Claudia
Pittet, Miriam
Sonnabend, Sven
Brauckhoff, Dylan
Kotula, Kathrin
Schwickardi, Tabea
Weitendorf, Andre
Hilgers, Michael

31. Oktober 2021
10 km

Verein

LT-Stoppenberg e.V.
PV TriathTon TG Witten

Bocholter WSV

DJK SF 97/30 Lowick

PV Triathlon TG Witten

USC Bochum

bunert Dortmund Running Team

PV Triathlon TG Witten

PV Triathlon TG Witten
PV Triathlon TG Witten
LGO Bochum

Usc Bochum
TuS Breckerfeld

USC Bochum

SSV WBG Bochum

LGO Bochum

PV Triathlon TG Witten
Team Walburga

USC Bochum
Ruhr-Universitat Bochum
LSF Minster

LC Westfalia Herne
LC Westfalia Herne
Stadt Witten

LC Westfalia Herne
LDT Bochum

pace pack runners

bunert Dortmund Running Team
Szyllinge

Triathlon Team Ratingen
LV Oelde

Pace Pack Runners

psv ruhr

PacePackRunners
BunertRunningTeamDortmund
LC Rapid Dortmund
FunVorRun Witten

Dortmund

LC Westfalia Herne

Frosch Sportreisen Racing Team
Scafom-rux base jacks

Team Walburga

Deutscher Alpenverein

JG

2000
2000
1986
1995
1988
1979
1980
1992
1983
1992
1987
1993
1983
1981
1973
1968
1987
1997
1975
1968
1967
1988
1997
1997
1960
1986
1963
2000
1966
1964
1992
2003
1987
2006
2007
1978
2006
1956
1978
1971
1974
1975
1979
1976
1998
1988
1967
1990
1972
1949
1956
1990
1968
1946
1978
1975
1957
1969
1991
1997
2002
1996
1993
1974
1976
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AK

M35

W30
M40
M40

M35

M30

M35
M40
M45
M50
M30

M45
M50
M50
W30

M60
M35
M55

M55
M55

WJu20
M30
MJU16
MJU16
M40
MJU16
M65
M40
M50
M45
M45
M40
M45

M30
M50
W30
M45
M70
M65
M30
M50
M75
W40
M45
M60
W50
W30
M
MJUZ0
W

W
M45
M45

Zeit

36:
36:
37
37:
38:
38:
38:
39:
J9:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
41:
42
42:
42
42:
42
42:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
44
44
44
44
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
47
47:
47
47:
57
48:
48:
48:
48:
49:
49:
49:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
51:
51:

47

11
32
47
52
42
43
56
08
59
05
09
11
15
46
50
51
04
18
22
40
41
55
08
11
S
53
54
08
14
29
52
01
07
40
40
49
53
58
00
18
21
26
33
45
50
59
10
31
33
39

22
25
33
40
11
36
58
07
18
50
52
53
36
53
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7. Wittener Abendlauf -

31. Oktober 2021

Gesamtergebnisliste - 10 km

SNR PL. W. M. Nachname, Vorname Verein JG AK /Zeit
269 66. 54. Wehner, Jonas 2000 11. M 51:58
307 67. 55. Oberlein, Gerriet Team Walburga 1962 4. M55 52:47
264 68. 56. Duda, Dawid Falke Bergrath 1978 7. M40 53:05
284 69. 57. Mdller, Ralf Schnaufgruppe 1956 3. M65 53:39
302 70. 58. Klose, Tobias 1996 12. M 53:52
260 71. 13. Orthbandt-Jalava. Julia 1973 1. W45 54:09
238 72. 59. Pfalz, Ulrich PV Triathlon TG Witten 1956 4. M65 54:34
250 73. 60. Most, Steffen 1996 13. M 54:53
223 74. 14. Heitmann, Neele 1993 6. W 55:06
323 75. 61. Schroter, Gerrit 1993 14. M 55:45
288 76. 15. Soriano Hernandez, Sabrina 1972 2. W45 55:54
258 77. 62. Goroncy. Dirk Runawaymen Bochum 1965 5. M55 57:09
297 78. 16. Sommerstange-Ulrich, Stefanie Dortmund 1969 2. W50 57:20
318 79. 17. Baumann, Bianca Pace Pack Runners 1971 3. W50 57:50
336 80. 18. Hovemann, Johanna 1988 5. W30 57:54
301 81. 19. Hensen, Johanna 1996 7. W 58:23
321 82. 20. Pfaff, Katrin 1997 8. W 58:26
276 83. 63. Sidiropoulos, Alexandros 1965 6. M55 58:33
265 84. 21. Merken, Sarah Duda Dawid 1990 6. W30 58:35
245 85. 64. Report, Christoph 1972 10. M45 59:43
292 86. 65. Schadel, Christian 1971 7. M50 59:48
315 87. 66. Kuberka., Jens 1976 11. M45 59:55
311 88. 67. Schomberg, Stefan 1979 8. M40 59:55
266 89. 68. Diehl, Winfried 1962 7. M55 1:00:05
246 90. 69. Braun, Kai-Olaf PV Triathlon TG Witten 1969 8. M50 1:00:11
241 91. 22. WeiB, Andrea PV Triathlon TG Witten 1972 3. W45 1:00:12
230 92. 70. Friedewald, Thomas 1966 8. M55 1:00:58
243 93. 71. Hellwig, Detlef BTC-Herne 1960 3. M60 1:01:49
300 94 72. Kaluta, Mario Canalrunners 1964 9. M55 1:02:40
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SNR

82
214
126

95

42

48

96
104

58

94
168

21

80
209
159

22

99
120

81
167

37
211
100
138
119
118
234

75
213
108

13
148

35
164

79

77
169
170
216
152
218

19
132

85

18
115

165
11
60

270

171

5
62
256
210
2

176

212

166
29

173
27
63
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7. Wittener Abendlauf - 31. Oktober 2021
Gesamtergebnisliste - 5 km

Nachname, Vorname

Fahrenson, Luca
Meckel, Lukas
Laskowski, Martin
Sandach, Nick
Schneider, Nico
Groll, Matthies
Dennis, Florian
Peters, Mark
Beermann, David
Hiegemann, Anna Maria
Freiling, Ingo
Schierbaum, Matthias
Piquet, Simon
Lohmeyer, Jan

Wenzel, Lars

Jahn, Leni

Seputis, Simonas
Brecklinghaus, Martin
Fahrenson, Emma
Heldt. Janosch

Kénigschulte, Alexander

Stork, Christoph
Melsa, Luca

Muller, Jan-Kristof
Hanke, Ingo

Marius, Fritz
Hockamp, Gregor
Schalk, Helge
Breitenbach, Johannes
Moore, Kai

Risse, Fabio
Heimbold, Sebastian
De Graat, Katharina
Richter, Udo

Nahen, Alina
Orlowski, Bernd
Muller, Michelle
Bartsch, Vanessa
Bartsch, Thomas
Ebbinghaus, Lina
Kemguep, Brice Arnold
Kemper, Lilly Claire
Nelle, Diana
Maczkowiak, Thomas
Kural, Ayhan
Wittfoot, Jorg
Bartel, Peter
Janasik, Tadeusz
Schmiedel, Jannik
Claussen, Sharleen
Sudhoff, Michael
Hypki, Alfred
Chrobok, Reiner
Nelle, Leo

Bratsch, Sebastian
Franke, Wolfgang
Lohmeyer, Finn
Minter, Ralf
Sittart, Thomas
Melsa. Lena
Schellenberg, Jennifer
Bornemann, Andrea
Gonas, Alexander Kurt
Fiolka, Achim
MoTImann, Tim

Verein

PV Triathlon TG Witten
PV Triathlon TG Witten
USC Bochum
LT-Stoppenberg e.V.
Styrumer TV

PV Triathlon Team TG Witten
LT_Stoppenberg e.V.
BSG Sparkasse Bochum
RC Dicke Muhle
LT-Stoppenberg e.V.
USC Bochum

PV Triathlon TG Witten
PV Triathlon TG Witten
PV Triathlon TG Witten
LT-Stoppenberg e. V.
LT-Stoppenberg e.V.
PV Triathlon TG Witten

PV Triathlon TG Witten

RSF Borken

LT-Stoppenberg e. V.

Laufen gegen Leiden / TRC Essen 8
Lauffreunde Bonen

Blau-WeiB Bochum

bunert Dortmund Running Team

LGO Bochum

PV Triathlon TG Witten
LT-Stoppenberg e.V.

SSV WBG Bochum
TSV 1863 Herdecke
LV Oelde

LV Oelde

USC Bochum

LG Olympia Dortmund
LG Olympia Dortmund

TV Hasslinghausen
TSV 1863 Herdecke
SuS Schalke 96

SC TRI BOZEN

Team Lohmann Witten

LG Alpen

LGO Bochum
TGH Wetter

Gonzales Freibeuter
LGO Bochum

PV Triathlon TG Witten
LGO Bochum

PV Triathlon TG Witten
LT-Stoppenberg e.V.
KCW ( Kanu Club Witten)
TV Hasslinghausen

Kanu Club Witten

TGH - Wetter

RSF Borken

JG

2002
2004
1993
2003
2002
2001
1981
1971
1989
1994
1994
1976
1988
2007
1991
2005
2000
1986
2005
1998
1969
1993
2007
1979
1974
1991
1983
1968
1991
2007
1997
1986
1998
1975
2000
1957
2000
1978
1973
2005
1995
2006
1990
1972
1974
1972
1963
1961
1994
2000
1965
1963
1958
1990
1986
1961
2010
1966
1968
2008
1974
1977
1966
1952
1991
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MJUZ0
MJU18

MJU20
MJUZ0

M40
M50
M30

M45
M30
MJU16
M30
WJU18

M35
WJU18

M50

MJU16
M40
M45
M30
M35
M50
M30
MJU16

M35

M45

M60

W40
M45
WJU18

WJU16
W30
M45
M45
M45
M55
M60

M

W

M55
M55
M60
M30
M35
M60
MKU12
M55
M50
WJu14
W45
W40
M55
M65
M30
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15
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40
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07
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:38
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22
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21
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18
35
42
12
57
24
25
29
36
Sl
41
53
00
12
15
15
24
29
31
32
34
34
39
44
47
48
49
56
24
26
34
Sl
43
03
13
14
15

17
18
21
33
35

47
48
54
02
06

08
16
17
26
37

50
51
51
56
15
21
26
38
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SNR

89
128
105
139
113

30
125
207

69

40

90

84
208

201
326
103
157
160
244
146
12
203
153
154
107
66
137
101
24
140
33
10
111
121
204
88
141
143
97
158
102
217
47
28
26
206
150
110
54
129
8
S
65
51
180
215
70
156
116
938
98
341
61
145
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7. Wittener Abendlauf -
Gesamtergebnisliste -

Nachname, Vorname

Liesen, Bernhard
Gall, Sarah
Kandula, Stefan
Schneider, Finnja
GeiB, Stefan
Bornemann, Dominic
Marszalek, Markus
Hugo, Charlotte
Rehder, Moritz
Koch, Alexander
Lohmeyer, Kerstin
Ahlert-de Graat, Jorg
Quazzi, Hiba
Schmitt, Jacqueline
Rohde, Luisa
Greiling, Andre
Nickenig, Moritz
Schalk, Anna
Plettner, Iris
Gosmann, Sinthuya
Sonnabend, Sven
Herschel, Michael
Gregor, Helena
Jager, Mats

DeiB, Annegret
Hattwig. Thomas
Schiitte, Gina
Rehberg, Felix
Hullerum, Sylvia
Filler, Guido
Dilkaute, Uschi (Ursula)
Wienforth, Silke
Glédser, Michael
Schneidersmann, 0laf
Rehberg, Thorsten
Jope, Anna

Rohring, Lena
Bodzian, Uwe Max
Peiper, Christian
Wex, Daniel

Bohnet, Laura
Stratmann, Jara
Kruse, Lebuin
Albers, Lilli
Wendrikat, Melanie
Weihrich, Christoph
Burggraf, Moritz
GeiBler, Marc
Kaufmann, Torben
Schlosser, Jennifer
Heller, Vera
Niemeyer, Sabine
Gldser, Michaela
Ende, Franziska
Jope, Rudiger

Jope, Joschua
Wehner, Felix

Ende, Nico
Finkensiep, Dirk
Schnuer, Henriette
KTaumansmiiller, Andreas
VoB, Nebahat

Baron, Willi

Jutte, Sophie
Pfaff, Katrin

5 km

Verein

TV Hasslinghausen
HiRunner

Cross Joggers

SuS Oberaden

LGO Bochum

TV Hasslinghausen
SuS Oberaden

LC Westfalia Herne

PV Triathlon TG Witten
TSV 1863 Herdecke
LC Westfalia Herne

PV Triathlon TG Witten e.

TT Witten

LGO Bochum

TG Witten

PV Triathlon TG Witten

USC Bochum

TV Hasslinghausen
PV Triathlon TG Witten

Werdener Schnecken TH

SG ETSV Ruhrtal Witten
LG Coesfeld

rundjoiko

LG Coesfeld

PV Triathlon TG Witten
TV Hasslinghausen

LGO Bochum 1981 e.V.
PV Triathlon TG Witten
TSV HassTlinghausen

PV Triathlon TG Witten
TTW

PV Triathlon TG Witten
Triathlon Team TG Witten
PV Triathlon TG Witten
PV Triathlon TG Witten

Kanu-Club Witten

Cross Joggers

Triathlon Team Ratingen
Lionscourage CrossFit
PV Triathlon TG Witten

MOVO.net

LT Umminger See
SC TRI BOZEN

Team Walburga

WAZ AKTION Startplatzverlosung

31. Oktober 2021

JG

1957
1982
1980
2010
1971
1977
1968
2009
1993
1986
1976
1964
2011
1992
2007
1972
1991
2003
1970
1988
1997
1958
2004
1993
1998
1965
1998
2002
1968
1968
1968
1970
1961
1965
1969
2005
2001
1961
1960
1984
1993
1995
2007
2001
1993
1977
2009
1998
1980
1976
1991
1968
1966
1997
1969
2010
2003
1991
1959
1969
1969
1976
1956
1996
1997
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02
24
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24
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26:
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26:
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26:
26:
26:
27
27:
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27:
27
27:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:

24

39
40
42
45
49
50
52
56

03
05
13
16
20
21
23
44
47
50
54
00
04
06
10
14
17
17
19
21
23
26
29
34
36
50
52
515
03
03
04
15
15
22
26
29
29
32
41
49
53
56
01
07
09
12
12
21
05
27
28
39
39
40
55
02
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SNR

224
124
123
109
59
32
25
45
106
134
67
142
72
92
91
56
144
74
112
50
49
14
64
15
285
71
86
343
87
155
136

Computerauswertung

PL.

131.
132.
1385
134.
1iEte).
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.

46.

47.
48.

49.
50.

51.
52.
53.

54.
515,
56.
57.

58.
59.
60.

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

86.

87.

88.
89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.
95.

7. Wittener Abendlauf -

31. Oktober 2021

Gesamtergebnisliste - 5 km

Nachname, Vorname

Stratmann, Dennis
Riesenfeld, Claudia
Sauer, Uli

Doring, Anke
Sudhoff, Heike
Glaser, Merlin
Koning, Christopher
Miuller, Sabine
Wirths, Jennifer
Mrotzek, Klaus-Peter
Pradtke, Maximilian
Suttrop, Annette
Dunja, Werner
Brockelmann, Meike
Schroter, Gerrit
Kuypers-Berg, Eva
Peiper, Daniela
Stark. Ulrike
Althaus, Lara
Grebeldinger, Sven
Grebeldinger, Andrea
Dietrich, Lydia
WeBeling, Sarah
Hahne, Friedrich
Stratmann, Joern
Muller, Silke
Wendt, Elke

Koéster, Ingelore
Reidt, Miriam
BOGE-KROL, Inga
Hattwig, Susanne

Verein

Triathlon TEAM TG Witten
Laufen in Witten

LT Witten-Stockum

LGO Bochum 1981 e. V.

Auf Kohle geboren

TTW

Black Widows Cheerleader
SV Altena
PV Triathlon TG Witten

WAZ AKTION Startplatzverlosung

Pv Triathlon Tg Witten
Werdener Schnecken TH

JG

1986
1954
1953
1964
1967
2002
1979
1966
1987
1950
1995
1962
1971
1996
1993
1970
1960
1980
1998
1977
1979
1981
1992
1953
1960
1971
1977
1945
1986
1967
1969
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AK

M35
W65
M65
W55
W50

MJU20

M40
W55
W30
M70

W55
W50

W50
W60
W40

M40
W40
W40

M65
M60
W50
W40
W75
W35
W50
W50

Zeit

29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
BEE
33:
34
36:
38:
39:
40:

03
04
05
10
23
25
42
48
48
49
01
22
32
48
49
16
38
46
515
26
33
58
59
16
24
41
16
18
07
09
02
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7. Wittener Abendlauf - 31. Oktober 2021

Gesamtergebnisliste - 5 km Walking

SNR Nachname, Vorname Verein JG /eit
183 Ballin, Petra 1970 41:35
181 Bdde, Eva PV Triathlon TG Witten 1972 47:29
191 Blcker, Ralf 1962 38:40
188 Bussemas, Jan-Pieter BSG Sparkasse Bielefeld 1969 36:56
189 Bussemas, Sandra 1968 46:13
41 Gedik, Seba 1978 47:29
179 Genz, Achim AS Neukirchen-Vluyn 1947 J5:51
197 GroBe Bley, Barbara 1967 36:52
196 Grubert, Jirgen 1955 37:04
219 Kiepert, Ingeborg 1944 46:45
190 Kénig, Teodora 1966 36:42
177 Mirhen, Nina PV Triathlon TG Witten 1981 47:30
199 Mither, Christiane 1968 39:31
198 Mither, Stefan 1967 39:31
195 Nacke, Norbert 1950 1:00:37
200 NoTdemann, Dieter walk for fun 1943 36:41
186 Péhling, Iris Werdener Schnecken TH 1978 36:27
182 Sanger, Angela PV Triathlon TG Witten 1969 43:42
187 Sturm, Susanne 1959 47:11
184 Szalay. Petra 1968 44:53
193 Voigt, Karin 1942 45:27
194 Voigt. Michael 1964 45:28
192 Wehner, Carmen 1969 46:15
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